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GEOPHYSICAL ELECTRICAL WELL LOGGING FIELD REPORT
DETAIL OF WATER BEARING ZONNES

Name Of Agency-................ NEER SNAMRNITIREEES. ..............oooneneenseenconcrnes
Village -.............. Sahahah......cconeuens Block-............ daidipus-
District-................. Shahyabanpue. Logging Depth-............30 xdssr.ee..........
Drilling Depth- ............ N2 ndw............ WaterLevel-............4.5d4eeeeeeeeeeeeoenn...

S.No | Depth in Mtr. Lithology Expected Water Quality Q

1 C‘; =9 thigrr WA

2 " 5‘ Koy Kan

3 P- 1 F:M S'ernc/

4 12— 2/ thecyy Kanlan

5 s {5 Elne v:o"a 22" _?wn.-; losinid.

6 36— W thry }ém}?a.n.- :

7 | s _tfo* A ‘- }F?NHJ

8 bo — (¢ Sl .

9 fl— 28* men/ urs F_ﬁd’-’z Lalll

10 - g2 y o ]

11 22— ag* | mp uhg ' /Agn//

12 9 — o8

13 Jo ) — fﬂ# Knana/

14 N~ 12n

15

16

AT

18

19

20

21

22

23

For Ground Water Survey Consultancy

Yen

Geophysicist

3
Expected Water Bearing Zone

Spesializations In

Flectric Well Logaina. Beanhvsical Survey Recictivity Crimretr Datms ot me Ll oo s ot o



